CARFIL QU LI;rY

YOUR SUPPLIER FOR ALL LABORATORY NEEDS

Safety instructions:

Spectrum of activity:
Bacteria, moulds & yeast, enveloped viruses.

Packaging unit
200 ml spray bottle
1 L spray bottle

1L bottle

5 L container

10 L container

PAVAN SERVICE BVBA

Art. No
275238
275246
275229
275221
275202
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30 L container

CARFIL QUALITY

YOUR SUPPLIER FOR ALL LABORATORY NEEDS

275255

Quality management & European norms

Applicable to the following standards
476, EN 1655, EN 1657, EN 14 204
Customs tariff number

Storage temperature

Registered as

mAF

[® PAVAN SERVICE BVBA
2 Y

YALY

EN 1040, EN 1276, EN 1650, EN 14347, EN 13704, EN 14 348, EN 14

38089490
10-25° C protected against light
Biocides (No medical products!)
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